o

b -
= 1T CONTRACT 10 COOE pms’?'(*"—og X

© AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT NRR 2064017 1 | 2
S RAAENGAENT FAGOIT TCATHOH NO. 3. CFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIVIONPURCHASE FEQ NO.  |5. PROJECT NG, (I applicat
\ NOV 2. 1993  bppa 03-93-032 dtd 10/13/9
ﬁlefl_ﬁ.},lgl..—w-—-~--~—~ el 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1; other Ghan Tiem 6] CO0E |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
pivision of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

T HAME AND ADORESS OF CONT HAETON (No. stre- €, county, bt end LiF Code) @
U.S. Department of Commerce
National Institute of Standards and Technology -,
Room C-229, Building 245
Gaithersburg, Maryland = 20899

PO DATED (SAE TIEM 11)

Toh. :gomunou OF CONTRACT/ORI

Principal Investigator/ Technical

Contact: Dr. Robin Hutchinson/Mary Ao Del NRC~03-89-032

Telephone No. (301) _975-5530 X {i56 OATED (SLE ITEM 13)
CO0E [FaciL 1Y cook 12/1/88

lt.TmSﬂWONLYAPPLIESTOAMEMENTSOFWATm .
UM D s not

[j:ummmmmumm-mmmmumm“mmt&mdocm
wervched

(™) mmu-ﬂts.mm_._mh umuwmmumm«wmduo
o ) By sspwute fetter o telogram Includes 8 reference 10 tha solici tstion os. FAILURE OF
SAENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ommmmwormnmmmmmmmﬁmwwm
mmmormosﬂeauwmdummdm-m-w Mu‘.n&“mh”wm
Sotear, provided esch telegram of lotier maks 0 the solicitation end this smendment, and i prio w0 the apening howr end daw soecilied.
A A OF required)

420-13-14-04~0 J-2001-4 BOC: 251A 31X0200.,420 AMOUNT OBLIGATID: $65,000.00

M
DI?IFOCATOONSOF CONTRACT WORDERS,

13, THIS TEM APPLIES ONLY TO
SACT FORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N [ EM 14,

et G OV E Gpeclly type of modlecntion and suthority)
Mutual agreement of the parties

£ IMPORTANT: Contracior @km&. Dknqdnd ﬁncﬁmmnm___MnmeMdﬁe&

.2

See Attached Page

|
93112: 0]

A02280391 ¥
; DR CONTR
‘: N 1 il ¥ 1) Je F r\\ﬁ . " '
[
Iﬁnmmmmmmmmdw‘ anert oeier @ b Tleem BA o lo&ummmwnumm
YEACNANT ARG YITUE OF SIGNER (Tope of prinl A RO NG YTTUE OF CONTRACTING OFFIGER (T79¢ o im0
Mary Lymn Scott, Contracting Officer

TEE CONTRACTORAOFTFEROR

m-dm suihorized (o slen)
NN PRAG.01-162-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10
. by GSA ;




-

NRC-03-89-032
Modification No. 10
rage 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the
amount of $65,000 for this Interagency Agreement. Accordingly,
the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Article V - Obligation of Funds and Estimated Amount,
the obl:gated amount is being increased by $65,000.00 from
$430,000.00 to $495,000.00. Therefore, Article V is revised to

read:

The amourt presently obligated by the NRC for this agreement
is $495,000.00.

2. Listed b2low ie a summary of obligations from the award
through the uate of this action:

Total FY%“.9 Obligations: $ 60,000.00
Total FY90 Obligations: $115,000.00
Total FY91 Obligations: $ 95,000.00
Total FY92 Obligations: $ 70,000.00
Total FY93 Obligations: $ 70,000.00
Total FY94 Obligations: $ 65,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $495,000.00

All other terms and conditions of this agreement, including the
ceiling amount of $630,000.00, remains the same.

e T e e e e e o L bl o e i e L)
R P BRI  S Wpp g — --I‘_——_j




